TROFEO FIESTAS DE MAYO
Es Raspallar - Eivissa, 13 - 14/5/2023

Prueba 38 Fem., 50m Espalda YOB 1925 - 2016
14/05/2023 Resultados
Record de Baleares 28.53 TONRATH NOLLGEN Estella Llum 01268 Palma - Son Hugo 01/01/2022
Mejor Marca de 12 afios 31.24 M.MANRESA ES RASPALLAR 16/12/2017
Mejor Marca de 13 afios 29.93 E.TONRATH PRINCIPES 15/11/2020
Mejor Marca de 14 afios 29.06 E.TONRATH SON HUGO (interior) 11/12/2021
Mejor Marca de 15 afios 28.53 TONRATH NOLLGEN Estella Llum 01268 Palma - Son Hugo 01/01/2022
Mejor Marca de 16 afios 29.27 M.M.GUASP CASTELLON 20/11/2020
Mejor Marca de 17 afios 29.35 M.GUASP BAUZA SON HUGO (interior) 28/11/2021
Puntos: FINA 2022
Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
INICIACION FEM.
1. GUIRADO FERNANDEZ Chloe 15 C.N.Sta.Eulalia 56.80 88
2. VALENCIA GALVEZ Nerea 15 C.N. Portus 58.10 82
3. ALVAREZ MARTIN Lucia 15 C.N. Eivissa 59.39 77
4. PALADEA PALAU Carlota 16  C.N.Sta.Eulalia 1:02.11 67
5. GARCIA FERNANDEZ Olaya 15 A. Mastbal 1:02.96 64
6. SORIANO LOPEZ Marta 16 C.N. Portus 1:04.06 61
7. MARTINEZ VARGAS Gala 16  C.N. Portus 1:06.59 54
8. MC MAHON Tanner 16  C.N. Eivissa 1:14.13 39
9. BARBOSA PINZON Azalia 16  C.N. Eivissa 1:18.18 33
10. SERRA PENA Nadia 16  C.N. Eivissa 1:19.70 31
DSQ ROMERO TORRENT Ona 15 C.N. Portus 1:03.16

BENJAMIN FEM.

1. BORDOY GARAU Neus 14  C.N. Felanitx 59.88 75
ALEVIN FEM.
1. ALVARINO TOMAS Paula 11  C.N. Felanitx 36.99 318
2. CANET PONS Malena 11  C.N.Inca 37.33 310
3. PEREZ GARCIA Judith 11  C.N.Sta.Eulalia 38.22 289
4. CANALEJO SELAS lara 12 C.N. Portus 3847 283
5. MAS GARI Aina 11 C.N.Llucmajor 3856 281
6. ALVAREZ ARGENTO Tanit 11  C.N.Sta.Eulalia 3949 262
7. DURAN MORALES Martina 12 C.N. Calvia 4322 199
8. NADAL LONARDONI Maria 11  Campusesport 43.39 197
9. JAGER ESTEBAN Emma 12 Aigua E. Arta 4432 185
10. PASCUAL MARIA Neus 11  AiguaE. Arta 4498 177
11. RIBAS ROSELLO Maria 12 C.N. Eivissa 4519 174
12. TORRES DEL PINO Adriana 12 C.N. Eivissa 46.41 161
13. BOFILL VIZOSO Sira 11  C.N. Eivissa 48.77 139
14. CABRERA VILLAGRAN Melanie Julietall C.N. Eivissa 4920 135
15. BATLLE MARTI Mireia 12 C.N.Inca 4991 129
DSQ WONG PADILLA Aroa 11  C.N.Sta.Eulalia 35.79
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TROFEO FIESTAS DE MAYO
Es Raspallar - Eivissa, 13 - 14/5/2023

Prueba 38, Fem., 50m Espalda

INFANTIL FEM.

15.
16.
17.
18.

CASTANER NOGUERA Laura
AVILA ANDREU Laura

ARROM VILLALONGA Julia
TORRES GRAELLS Marta

AMOR BAUZA Elena

GREGORIO RIERA Neus

LEGEY SOLER Ariadna

MEFTAH EL MODEN Israe
MIQUEL FULLANA Cristina
GINARD RIGO Maria

BESTARD LLABRES Gloria
ARTEAGA CABALLERO Paula
GUINOVART CALDENTEY Gemma
RIERA ROSSELLO Miriam

CROS CRESPI Julia
CASACUBERTA SANTANDREU Mya
GALMES BORDOY Guida
ESTEVA FLORES Maria

JUNIOR Y ABSOL

©CoNor~wWNE

CUBERO SOLER Violeta
MARTI GINARD Angels

CERDA MANRESA Margalida
MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia
MORAGUES CARDELL Coloma
REUS SANS Ariadna

PRATS MARTINEZ Alba

ARIAS GOMILA Claudia
GRIMALT OBRADOR Emma

09
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
10
08
10
09
10
10
10
10
10

06
06
07
07
06
07
07
07
06

C.N. Voltor
C.N.Llucmajor
C.N. Voltor
C.N.Sta.Eulalia
C.N.Llucmajor
C.N. Voltor
C.N. Calvia
C.N. Portus
Aigua E. Arta
C.N. Voltor
C.N. Inca
C.N. Eivissa
Aigua E. Arta
C.N. Eivissa
A. Mastbal
Aigua E. Arta
C.N. Felanitx
Aigua E. Arta

C.N. Eivissa
Aigua E. Arta
C.N. Felanitx
C.N. Calvia
C.N.Llucmajor
C.N. Inca
C.N. Portus
C.N.Llucmajor
C.N. Felanitx

33.05 446
3546 361
35.66 355
35.80 349
3628 337
36.38 335
36.67 327
3754 305
3822 289
3853 282
3897 272
3048 262
4051 242
4054 242
4566 169
4620 163
46.64 159
4941 133
31.09 536
3243 473
3331 436
3340 433
3626 338
3643 333
36.62 328
37.87 207
4092 235
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